From the teller to the ATM

We have all the paper supplies you need. All delivered fast!

Here’s just a sample of our selection.

Description Compatible Equipment

Teller/Counter Rolls

Size

Vendor No.

SHARP BE2300, BE2500, BE2510,

1-Ply SC BE2520, BE2530, BE6500, BE6510
SHARP BE3500, BE2500, BE2510,

2-Ply SC-White/Canary BE2520, BE2530, BE6500, BE6510
NCR 2156, 2157, 2162, 2251, 2261,

2-Ply 2262, 2270, 5067 and 5267

Bond ADDMaster IJ and MJ Series

Citizen CBM: 1000, 230, 231, 293 Epson™ Series. IBM: 4610T1 4610712,
Heavyweight Thermal 4610T13, 4610T14 Suremark. NCR: 7156, 7158, 7167 7193, 7194, 7197

ATM Rolls

Diebold ix Series: 1061ix, 1062ix, 1063ix, 0 1070ix, 1071ix, 1072ix, 1073ix,
Thermal, Sense Mark 1074ix; Opteve 520,560,720,740,750,760

NCR: 5670, 5870, 5874,5875,5877,,5884, 5886,5888,5890; Personas
Thermal, Sense Mark 70,71,74,75,77, 84,85,88,90,90E,M74,M76,M86,M87; SelfServ 20 & 30
Series; 22,25,26,28,31,32, 34,34DU,36,38
Thermal, No Sense Mark Nautilus Hyosung / Hantle / Tranex
Cleaning Supplies
Encoded ATM Cleaning Card
Encoded Waffle Cleaning Card

Epson Check Scanner Cleaning Card

Contact your Account Manager for additional sizes.

3” X 165

37 X 90’

31/4” X 95’
3”X 150’

3-1/8” X 165’

3-1/8” X 2500°

3-1/8”" X 1960’

3-1/8” X 870’

2.17 X 3.345”

2.17 X 3.345”

57 x 7.5

50/CT

50/CT

60/CT
50/CT

50/CT

4/CT

4/CT

8/CT

20/CT
40/CT
15/CT

TST-3500

TST-3405

TST-3414
TST-3504

STP-3498

TST-3611

TST-3818

TST-3138

TST-2932

TST-2392
TST-2373



Quick Paper Survey

Help us understand the types of paper your bank or financial institution uses.

How many branches does this bank have?

ATM Rolls

1. How many ATM machines do you have:
in this facility: in your total branch network:

2. What is the brand(s) of your ATM machines?
_Diebold
_NCR
_Tidel
_Tranax
_Triton
_Other:

3. What is the model # of the ATM machine?

4. Do the rolls require sense marks? _YES _NO

5. Are the rolls pre-printed? _YES _NO

Financial | Teller Machine Rolls
6. Do you have a teller machine printer? _YES _NO
If YES, what is the brand of the teller machine?
_Sharp
_Other

7. Do you also print receipts on a standard thermal printer? _YES _NO
If YES, which make and model #?

Inside / Counter
8. Which type of paper(s) do you use with your POS system?
_Thermal _BOND _2-PLY
_3-1/8"
_2-1/4"
_Other size

Audit Rolls

9. Do you print out Daily Audit / Journal Reports? _YES _NO
If YES, what is the brand of the Audit Machine?

_NCR
_Other

Your Account Manager:

Customer:

Contact Name: Email:

Phone Number:






