

From the teller to the ATM

We have all the paper supplies you need. All delivered fast!

Here's just a sample of our selection.

Description	Compatible Equipment	Size	Qty.	Vendor No.
Teller/Counter Rolls				
1-Ply SC	SHARP BE2300, BE2500, BE2510, BE2520, BE2530, BE6500, BE6510	3" X 165	50/CT	TST-3500
2-Ply SC-White/Canary	SHARP BE3500, BE2500, BE2510, BE2520, BE2530, BE6500, BE6510	3" X 90'	50/CT	TST-3405
2-Ply	NCR 2156, 2157, 2162, 2251, 2261, 2262, 2270, 5067 and 5267	3 1/4" X 95'	60/CT	TST-3414
Bond	ADDMaster IJ and MJ Series	3" X 150'	50/CT	TST-3504
Heavyweight Thermal	Citizen CBM: 1000, 230, 231, 293 Epson™ Series. IBM: 4610T1 4610T12, 4610T13, 4610T14 Suremark. NCR: 7156, 7158, 7167 7193, 7194, 7197	3-1/8" X 165'	50/CT	STP-3498
ATM Rolls				
Thermal, Sense Mark	Diebold ix Series: 1061ix, 1062ix, 1063ix, 0 1070ix, 1071ix, 1072ix, 1073ix, 1074ix; Opteve 520,560,720,740,750,760	3-1/8" X 2500'	4/CT	TST-3611
Thermal, Sense Mark	NCR: 5670, 5870, 5874,5875,5877,5884, 5886,5888,5890; Personas 70,71,74,75,77, 84,85,88,90,90E,M74,M76,M86,M87; SelfServ 20 & 30 Series; 22,25,26,28,31,32, 34,34DU,36,38	3-1/8" X 1960'	4/CT	TST-3818
Thermal, No Sense Mark	Nautilus Hyosung / Hantle / Tranex	3-1/8" X 870'	8/CT	TST-3138
Cleaning Supplies				
Encoded ATM Cleaning Card		2.1" X 3.345"	20/CT	TST-2932
Encoded Waffle Cleaning Card		2.1" X 3.345"	40/CT	TST-2392
Epson Check Scanner Cleaning Card		5" x 7.5"	15/CT	TST-2373

Contact your Account Manager for additional sizes.

Quick Paper Survey
Help us understand the types of paper your bank or financial institution uses.

How many branches does this bank have?	
ATM Rolls	
How many ATM machines do you have: in this facility: in your total branch network:	
2. What is the brand(s) of your ATM machines? _Diebold _NCR _Tidel _Tranax _Triton _Other:	
3. What is the model # of the ATM machine?	
4. Do the rolls require sense marks? _YES _NO	
5. Are the rolls pre-printed? _YES _NO	
Financial Teller Machine Rolls 6. Do you have a teller machine printer? _YES _NO If YES, what is the brand of the teller machine? _Sharp _Other 7. Do you also print receipts on a standard thermal printer? _YES _NO If YES, which make and model #? Inside / Counter 8. Which type of paper(s) do you use with your POS system? _Thermal _BOND _2-PLY _3-1/8" _2-1/4" _Other size	
Audit Rolls 9. Do you print out Daily Audit / Journal Reports? _YES _NO If YES, what is the brand of the Audit Machine? _NCR _Other Your Account Manager: Customer:	
Contact Name: Email:	
Dhana Number:	